
50 DEMO

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

127 Luke Paton 22 25 25 72

56 Nate Cook 25 18 22 65

76  Tyler Power 20 22 18 60

3 Mason Lewis 18 20 20 58

111 Hudson Stuart 16 15 0 31

13 Hudson Nolan 15 16 0 31

86 Beau Morrison 0 14 0 14

50 DIV 2

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

160 Hayden Wynd 25 20 22 67

87 Curtis Morrison 20 22 25 67

7 Jack Weathers 15 25 18 58

183 Josh Wynd 16 18 20 54

77 Rose Lumsden 18 15 15 48

20 Tyrone Walters 14 16 16 46

12 Caleb Stuart 22 0 0 22

65

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

586 Paddy Lewis 25 25 25 75

87 Curtis Morrison 22 22 22 66

323 Flynn Torney 16 18 20 54

12 Hunter Primrose 20 16 0 36

156 Hayden Wynd 15 20 0 35

112 Caleb Stuart 18 0 0 18

Farm Bikes

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

137 Cody Bartlett 25 25 25 75

55 Cooper Dunn 22 22 22 66

69 Jack Maher 20 20 20 60

128 Max Paton 18 18 18 54

49 Max Payne 16 16 16 48

Girls

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

31 Gemma Parsons 25 25 22 72

19 Skye Kelly 22 22 25 69

18 Tori Parsons 20 18 20 58

11 Mia Richie 18 20 0 38

85



Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

214 Troy Mora 22 22 25 69

66 Chad Bell 20 25 18 63

137 Cody Bartlett 18 20 22 60

332 Cooper Dunn 16 18 20 54

437 Seb Bartlett 15 16 16 47

319 Jack Maher 14 15 14 43

50 Wil Pengelly 9 14 15 38

94 Iszac Davidson 10 10 12 32

34 Brodie Jenkins 7 11 13 31

22 Jakobi Davidson 11 7 11 29

586 Paddy Lewis 12 12 0 24

31 Gemma Parsons 13 9 0 22

24 Jobe Kelson 5 13 0 18

156 Archie Parsons 8 8 0 16

1 Jack Richie 6 5 0 11

35 Cody Sellen 4 6 0 10

Junior Lites

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

153 Noah Parsons 25 20 22 67

77 Jett Bell 22 22 20 64

55 Samuel Chilton 12 25 25 62

214 Troy Mora 15 18 18 51

66 Chad Bell 18 15 15 48

236 Trent Torney 16 14 16 46

27 Jiah Cawthorn 14 12 14 40

437 Seb Bartlett 11 11 13 35

23 Jordan Laird 20 13 0 33

347 Nash O'Callaghan 10 10 12 32

221 Dylan Parsons 13 16 0 29

34 Brodie Jenkins 8 9 10 27

282 Rhyder Chesshire 5 8 9 22

31 Hunter Sinnott 9 0 11 20

49 Peter Frasca 7 0 8 15

24 Jobe Kelson 6 7 0 13

Senior Lites

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

28 Cam Pickert 22 25 22 69

46 Dylan Wilsher 20 22 25 67

297 Bret Trigg 25 20 20 65

567 Jack Finn 18 18 18 54

50 Luke Ball 15 16 15 46

73 Matt Dwyer 14 13 14 41

48 Thomas Roddell 12 11 16 39

123 Josh McDonald 11 14 13 38

128 Brock Hunt 8 12 11 31



16 Tom Gray 10 7 12 29

77 Kaitlyn Reilly 9 10 10 29

41 Ben Renehan 13 15 0 28

127 Zack Downard 0 9 9 18

777 John Grishis 16 0 0 16

25 Mick Kelly 0 8 0 8

250 2 stroke & over

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

32 Andrew Wilksch 25 22 25 72

203 Jason Dodunski 20 25 20 65

55 Stephen Square 22 20 22 64

353 Brent Hotker 18 16 16 50

110 Nathan Elliott 15 12 18 45

84 Charlie Goodall 14 7 15 36

165 James Barton 9 13 14 36

30 Ash Roe 7 15 13 35

164 Chris Paton 16 18 0 34

154 Mark Paton 10 9 12 31

166 Shaun Walters 12 5 11 28

881 Steven Bouchier 11 10 0 21

297 Bret Trigg 5 14 0 19

379 Sam Currington 8 11 0 19

76 Marcius Bellia 3 4 9 16

235 Travis Walker 6 8 0 14

122 Jack Downing 13 0 0 13

544 Mitchell Crabbe 1 3 8 12

98 Tom I'anson 0 0 10 10

100 Mitchell Gristede 1 1 7 9

254 Matt Simmonds 4 0 0 4

47 Josh Lourey 0 2 0 2

56 Tyson Anskaitis 2 0 0 2

156 Troy Dawson 1 0 0 1

25 Mick Kelly 1 0 0 1

28 Tom Rendell 0 0 0 0

308 Jesse Swinton 0 0 0 0

All Powers

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

32 Andrew Wilksch 25 25 25 75

203 Jason Dodaski 22 22 22 66

110 Nathan Elliott 18 20 18 56

235 Travis Walker 12 15 13 40

11 Tom Rendell 13 12 14 39

84 Charlie Goodall 14 14 11 39

15 Nick Henderson 10 10 16 36

30 Ash Roe 11 18 7 36

353 Brent Hotker 15 0 20 35



57 Paul Smith 7 11 15 33

164 Chris Paton 20 13 0 33

544 Mitchell Crabbe 1 6 12 19

55 Samuel Chilton 3 7 8 18

55 Stephen Square 16 0 0 16

297 Bret Trigg 0 16 0 16

27 Jiah Cawthorn 1 4 10 15

98 Tom I'anson 4 9 0 13

567 Jack Finn 1 0 9 10

881 Steven Bouchier 9 0 0 9

379 Sam Currington 8 0 0 8

100 Mitchell Gristede 1 5 0 6

122 Jack Downing 6 0 0 6

254 Matt Simmonds 5 0 0 5

48 Thomas Roddell 1 3 0 4

153 Noah Parsons 2 0 0 2

46 Dylan Wilsher 0 0 0 0

56 Tyson Anskaitis 0 0 0 0

50 Luke Ball 0 0 0 0

Vets 35-45

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

55 Stephen Square 25 25 25 75

281 John Maher 22 20 22 64

15 Nick Henderson 20 15 20 55

57 Paul Smith 15 22 18 55

154 Mark Paton 18 16 16 50

166 Shaun Walters 16 18 15 49

174 Wayne Weathers 13 13 14 40

156 Troy Dawson 10 12 13 35

544 Dean Crabbe 9 8 10 27

41 Ben Renehan 12 11 0 23

261 Jon Hunt 0 9 12 21

7 Nathan Coates 0 10 11 21

56 Tyson Anskaitis 14 0 0 14

63 Jackie Peacock 0 14 0 14

99 John Doolan 11 0 0 11

Masters 45+

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

11 Mick Pickert 25 22 25 72

X Steve Bell 22 25 22 69

48 Phillip Frasca 15 16 20 51

232 Jason Torney 14 18 16 48

86 Kevin Dwyer 16 14 18 48

99 John Doolan 18 15 14 47

281 Paul Dunn 13 20 13 46

46 Shaun Sinnott 20 0 15 35



Ladies

Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

63 Jackie Peacock 25 25 25 75

77 Kaitlyn Reilly 22 22 22 66

108 Jess Heddrick 20 20 20 60

11 Chloe O'Brien 0 18 18 36


